Surgical Technique
AcuTwist® Acutrak® Compression Screw System
2
Acumed® AcuTwist® Acutrak®
Compression Screw System
The AcuTwist Acutrak Compression Screw is designed to provide
compressive fixation for use in fractures, fusions, and osteotomies.
Available in a range of lengths (10–30 mm), the screw was

1 COMPRESSION SCREW REMOVAL
The AcuTwist Acutrak Compression Screw Extractor
(AI-EX20) is a trephine-style device that cores into
the bone, over the screw, in a counterclockwise fashion.
This procedure must be done under power. Apply force so
that at least four threads are exposed for the extractor to
engage. Continue in reverse and under force until the screw is
captured by the extractor and the screw reverses out of
the bone.
7
For ordering information, please contact your local Acumed sales representative, call 888.627.9957, or
visit acumed.net.
Ordering Information
AcuTwist® Acutrak® Compression
Screw—Sterile
10 mm AcuTwist Acutrak Compression Screw AI-0010-S
12 mm AcuTwist Acutrak Compression Screw AI-0012-S
14 mm AcuTwist Acutrak Compression Screw AI-0014-S
16 mm AcuTwist Acutrak Compression Screw AI-0016-S
18 mm AcuTwist Acutrak Compression Screw AI-0018-S
20 mm AcuTwist Acutrak Compression Screw AI-0020-S
22 mm AcuTwist Acutrak Compression Screw AI-0022-S
24 mm AcuTwist Acutrak Compression Screw AI-0024-S
26 mm AcuTwist Acutrak Compression Screw AI-0026-S
28 mm AcuTwist Acutrak Compression Screw AI-0028-S
30 mm AcuTwist Acutrak Compression Screw AI-0030-S
Instrumentation
AI AT Compression Screws Tray Assembly AI-1520
.045" x 6" Single Trocar Guide Wire WS-1106ST
30 mm AcuTwist Acutrak Tap AI-NG30
2.0 mm/2.8 mm Thin Drill Guide PL-2118
AcuTwist Acutrak Compression
Screw Extractor
AI-EX20